
THE VICTORY 
SUMMIT®

presented by

BATON ROUGE
Looking for additional information from our sponsors to help you learn about 
medications and therapies available to help you live well? Use the contacts provided 
below to get connected with additional information and support.

ACADIA Pharmaceuticals
Mary Brocato
(504) 338-6980 
mbrocato@acadia-pharm.com

Acorda
Kristen Brooks-Owens
(225) 717-2389
kowens@acorda.com
 
Nicole Woods
Area Business Manager
(985) 237-4575
nwoods@acorda.com

Amneal
Brandon Ritter
(484) 885-6023
brandon.Ritter@amneal.com

Julie Davies
(281) 546-7145
julie.daves@amneal.com 

Boston Scientific
Christina Taunton
(985) 264-0048
christina.taunton@bsci.com
 
Rich Myer
(225) 252-4364
rich.myer@bsci.com

Lundbeck
Anne Womack
woma@lundbeck.com

Medtronic
Jerry White
(504) 616-6296
jerry.keith.white@medtronic.com
 
Michael Guichard
(225) 773-4481
michael.k.guichard@medtronic.com
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